UNITED STATES SECURITIES & EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

SCHEDULE 13G

Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (Amendment No. 2)*

	Liquidit	y Services	s, Inc.
	(Nam	ne of Issue	er)
	Co	ommon Stock	k
	(Title of C	lass of Se	ecurities)
	5	3635B107	
	(CU	JSIP Number	r)
	Jul	Ly 17, 2015	5
	(Date of Event Which Re	quires Fil	ling of this Statement)
Schedu: [] Ri [] Ri	the appropriate box to de le 13G is filed: ule 13d-1(b) ule 13d-1(c) ule 13d-1(d)	signate th	he rule pursuant to which this
	(Page	e 1 of 6 Pa	ages)
person's insecurities,	itial filing on this form	n with resp amendment c	be filled out for a reporting pect to the subject class of containing information which would er page.
deemed to be of 1934 ("Ac	e "filed" for purposes of ct") or otherwise subject	Section 1 to the li	r of this cover page shall not be 18 of the Securities Exchange Act iabilities of that section of the ons of the Act (however, see the
CUSIP No. 53	3635B107	13G	Page 2 of 6 Pages
(1)	NAMES OF REPORTING PERSO I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NO OF ABOVE PERSONS (ENTITI	ONS Cli). [ES ONLY)	ifton Park Capital Management, LLC 45-3122376
(2)	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BO		MBER OF A GROUP ** (a) [] (b) [X]
(3)	SEC USE ONLY		
(4)	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF Delaware	ORGANIZATI	ION
NUMBER OF	(5) SOLE VOTING POWE		
SHARES			-0-
BENEFICIALLY	(6) SHARED VOTING PO)WER	
OWNED BY			655,759

EACH	(7) SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	-0-		
REPORTING				
PERSON WITH	(8) SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER	655,759		
(9)	AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON	655,759		
(10)	CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES **	[]		
(11)	PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)	2.1%		
(12)	TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON **	СО		
** SEE INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE FILLING OUT!				

Item 1(a). Name of Issuer:

Liquidity Services, Inc.

Item 1(b). Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:

1920 L Street N.W., 6th Floor, Washington, D.C. 20036

Item 2(a). Name of Person Filing:

Clifton Park Capital Management, LLC

Item 2(b). Address of Principal Business Office or, if None, Residence:

2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400 Wilmington, Delaware 19808-1645

Item 2(c). Citizenship:

Delaware

Item 2(d). Title of Class of Securities:

Common Stock

Item 2(e). CUSIP Number:

53635B107

Item 3. If this statement is filed pursuant to Rules 13d-1(b) or 13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person filing is a:

- (a) [] Broker or dealer registered under Section 15 of the Act,
- (b) [] Bank as defined in Section 3(a)(6) of the Act,
- (c) [] Insurance Company as defined in Section 3(a)(19) of the Act,
- (e) [] Investment Adviser in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E),
- (f) [] Employee Benefit Plan or Endowment Fund in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F),
- (g) [] Parent Holding Company or control person in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G),
- (h) [] Savings Association as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act,
- (i) [] Church Plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under Section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act of 1940,
- (j) [] Group, in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J).

If this statement is filed pursuant to Rule 13d-1(c), check the box. [X] Item 4. Ownership.

- (a) Amount beneficially owned: 655,759
- (b) Percent of class: 2.1
- (c) Number of shares as to which such person has:
 - (i) Sole power to vote or direct the vote: None
 - (ii) Shared power to vote or direct the vote: 655,759
 - (iii) Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition:
 - (iv) Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition: 655,759

Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class.

Not applicable.

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person.

Not applicable.

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired

the Security Being Reported on by the Parent Holding Company.

Not applicable.

Identification and Classification of Members of the Group. Item 8.

Not applicable.

Notice of Dissolution of Group. Item 9.

Not applicable.

Item 10. Certification.

SIGNATURES

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of our knowledge and belief, the undersigned certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

DATED: February 12, 2016

Clifton Park Capital Management, LLC

By: /s/ Don Clouse

Don Clouse

Authorized Signatory